FOLEY, ALABAMA

NORTH & SOUTH APRON - PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE

at FOLEY MUNICIPAL AIRPORT

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED SEPTEMBER 4, 2025

ALDOT NO. TBD VOLKERT PROJECT NO. 1203873.001

			OLKLINI	1		2		3			
				AMERISEAL OF OHIO, INC.		FIGURES CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, INC.		REMAC, INC.		Engineer's Estimate	
Item				Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost
	Base Bid										
	FAA PAY ITEMS										
C-105	MOBILIZATION (MAX. 10% OF BASE BID)	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$30,051.50	\$30,051.50
P-101-5.2	JOINT AND CRACK REPAIR (ASPHALT)	27300	LF	\$1.50	\$40,950.00	\$1.36	\$37,128.00	\$1.72	\$46,956.00	\$3.00	\$81,900.00
P-620-5.1	SURFACE PREPARATION (REMOVE EXISTING MARKINGS)	7550	SF	\$0.75	\$5,662.50	\$1.86	\$14,043.00	\$3.50	\$26,425.00	\$1.00	\$7,550.00
P-620-5.2	SURFACE PREPARATION (PREPARATION OF NEW SURFACE)	9535	SF	\$0.10	\$953.50	\$1.41	\$13,444.35	\$0.31	\$2,955.85	\$0.25	\$2,383.75
P-620-5.4	PERMANENT MARKING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE TYPE III	3270	SF	\$1.65	\$5,395.50	\$2.83	\$9,254.10	\$1.82	\$5,951.40	\$1.25	\$4,087.50
P-620-5.5	PERMANENT MARKING, BLACK NON-REFLECTORIZED, WATERBORNE TYPE III	6265	SF	\$1.65	\$10,337.25	\$2.83	\$17,729.95	\$0.94	\$5,889.10	\$1.25	\$7,831.25
P-620-5.6	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE III	285	LB	\$20.00	\$5,700.00	\$6.78	\$1,932.30	\$6.00	\$1,710.00	\$5.00	\$1,425.00
P-620-5.7	TEMPORARY MARKING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE TYPE I	3270	SF	\$1.30	\$4,251.00	\$2.83	\$9,254.10	\$2.95	\$9,646.50	\$1.00	\$3,270.00
P-629-8.1	THERMOPLASTIC COAL TAR EMULSION SURFACE TREATMENT	22000	SY	\$7.32	\$161,040.00	\$7.58	\$166,760.00	\$7.38	\$162,360.00	\$6.00	\$132,000.00
P-629-8.2	THERMOPLASTIC COAL TAR EMULSION SURFACE TREATMENT (LITE APPLICATION)	250	SY	\$3.25	\$812.50	\$3.33	\$832.50	\$3.31	\$827.50	\$3.00	\$750.00
P-629-8.3	VEGETATION REMOVAL	4950	LF	\$0.75	\$3,712.50	\$0.85	\$4,207.50	\$0.84	\$4,158.00	\$1.00	\$4,950.00
P-632-8.1	FOG SEAL, ASPHALT PAVEMENT REJUVENATOR	19300	SY	\$1.82	\$35,126.00	\$1.92	\$37,056.00	\$2.15	\$41,495.00	\$2.00	\$38,600.00
	SPECIAL PAY ITEMS										
SP-1	AIRFIELD BARRICADE	17	EA	\$120.00	\$2,040.00	\$169.50	\$2,881.50	\$150.00	\$2,550.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00
SP-2-1	PROTECT TIE DOWN CABLES (REMOVE AND RESET AS NEEDED)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SP-2-2	TIE DOWN ANCHOR (INSTALLED IN PLACE)	12	EA	\$1,900.00	\$22,800.00	\$904.00	\$10,848.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00
	BASE BID TOTAL				\$331,280.75		\$362,001.30		\$365,424.35		\$336,299.00

I, Jordan Stringfellow, P.E., Volkert, Inc., do hereby certify that this tabulation of bids received by the City of Foley on September 4, 2025 for construction of the herein referenced project, is a true and correct copy of the bids submitted by the within named corporations.

09-12-2025

Jordan Stringfellow, P.E. Volkert, Inc. - Assistant Vice President

